
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 5B 

Week 13 Tuesday, 22 – Thursday, 24th of April, 2025  

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu 

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians and Students 
 
Please ensure punctual attendance as the following important events are taking place: 

Event - Activity: Day 

NAFES and MAP Testing Throughout the week 

Book Fair Wednesday, 23rd of April 

Dress up as your favorite book character Thursday, 24th of April 

 
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday is a day off due to the F1 event.  
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

  

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:3
0
– 

0
9

:5
5 

3rd 4th 5th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:1
0

 –
 1

2
:3

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:3
5
– 

1
2

:4
5 

6th 7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:55 – 10:40 10:40 –11:25 
11:25 – 

12:10 

12:45 –

13:30 

13:30 –

14:15 

Tuesday English Math 
Physical 

Education 

Science 

Center 
Islamic Arabic 

English 

/ 

Library 

Wednesday Music Arabic Math Islamic Science English 
Saudi 

History 

Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:2
0
– 

0
9

:4
0 

3rd 4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:2
0

 –
 1

2
:4

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:4
5
– 

1
2

:5
5 

7th 8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:40 – 10:20 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:55 –

13:35 
13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math English 
Activity 

Period 
ICT French Math Science Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Provisions, terrain, settlement, bandits, oblige Shadow, Constellation, Patterns  إعسار  - إيثاري -أطواري  - بطش  

 

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Number 

English Tuesday Comparative and Superlative Adjectives 278 

Math Thursday Lesson 9-3: Use multiplication to divide a whole number by a unit fraction P: 393 to 396 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Spelling / audi, rupt, scrib, spec 392 P93 (PWB) 

2 Math Lesson 9-5: Divide Unit Fractions by Non-Zero Whole Number 401 
Page 401 - Look 

Back 

3 
Physical 

Education 
Handball Exercises: Overhead Passing and Shooting on Goal   

4 Science Center Patterns Over Time 294-296  

5 Islamic 331-329  موقفُ إمام الصلاة والمأمومين 
من التقويم   3سؤال 

331صفحة    

6 Arabic  107ص  106-104 (بنية النص الوصفي )الكعبة المشرفة  

7 English/Library Independent Reading  
Complete an activity 

on Read Theory 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Music Body percussion   

2 Arabic (تعبير عن النظافة و أهميتها)   

3 Math Lesson 9-5: Divide Unit Fractions by Non-Zero Whole Number. 402  

4 Islamic  إلى نهاية السورة 11التدريب على الحفظ الجديد من سورة الانفطار من آية    
التدريب لمن أنجز حفظ  

  سورة المطففين

5 Science Patterns Over Time 297-298  

6 English Spelling / audi, rupt, scrib, spec / PWB 92  

7 
Saudi 

History 
170ص  2نشاط 168  الزراعة  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Lesson 9-5: Divide Unit Fractions by Non-Zero Whole Number 403  

2 English Graded Task: Writing   

3 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

4 ICT Animate an Image Using Artificial Intelligence  PPT  

5 French Dialogue   

6 Math Lesson 9-5: Divide Unit Fractions by Non-Zero Whole Number 403 Page 403 (12 to 14) 

7 Science Patterns Over Time 299-300 
"Quest 

Connection”, 300 

8 Islamic  إلى نهاية السورة  15التغابن من آية تلاوة سورة     



 

 

 

 
 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

 74  ) هذه-استعمال ) هذا  1

 
 

Islamic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

   تابع : أركان الصلاة  1
 
 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

     المناخ في المملكة العربية السعودية 1

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

