





	Weekly Agenda		Grade 5B				
Week 13	Week 13 Tuesday, 22 – Thursday, 24 th of April, 2025						
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.ed	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu	.sa/academic-calend	ar-2024-2025				
Canteen Menu	https://arabscho	ools.edu.sa/canteen-	menu_				
	Please ensure punctual attendance as the fo Event - Activity: NAFES and MAP Testing	Day					
Reminders	Book Fair Dress up as your favorite book character As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Regards	Wednesday, 23 rd of A	of April April				
Reminders	Dress up as your favorite book character As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and	Thursday, 24 th of A	of April April				

Class Timetable

Period	:	1 st	2 nd		3 rd	4 th	5 th					6 th	7 th
Time	8:00) - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	¥ v	9:55 – 10:40	10:40 -11:25	11:25 – 12:10	Break 2:35		주 ਨ		12:45 – 13:30	13:30 – 14:15
Tuesday	En	glish	Math	Morning Break 09:30- 09:55	Physical Education	Science Center	Islamic		Afternoon Brea 12:10 – 12:35		Prayer Break 12:35– 12:45	Arabic	English / Library
Wednesday	M	usic	Arabic	_	Math	Islamic	Science	¥				English	Saudi History
Period	1 st	2 nd	¥	3 rd	4 th	5 th	6 th	ak K			7 th	8	th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	g Break 09:40	9:40 – 10:	3 4 5 0 4 5 0 4 5 0 4 5 0 4 5 0 5 0 5 0 5		CC:71	12:55 – 13:35	13:35 –14:15				
Thursday	Math	English	Morning 09:20–(Activit Period	' I ICT	French	Math	Afternoon 12:20 – 1	Prayer E		Science	Isla	mic

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Provisions, terrain, settlement, bandits, oblige	Shadow, Constellation, Patterns	بطش - أطواري -إيثاري - إعسار

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Number
English	Tuesday	Comparative and Superlative Adjectives	278
Math	Thursday	Lesson 9-3: Use multiplication to divide a whole number by a unit fraction	P: 393 to 396







Classwork/Homework

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Spelling / audi, rupt, scrib, spec	392	P93 (PWB)			
2	Math	Lesson 9-5: Divide Unit Fractions by Non-Zero Whole Number	401	Page 401 - Look Back			
3	Physical Education	Handball Exercises: Overhead Passing and Shooting on Goal					
4	Science Center	Patterns Over Time	294-296				
5	Islamic	موقف إمام الصلاة والمأمومين	329-331	سؤال 3 من التقويم صفحة 331			
6	Arabic	(بنية النص الوصفي (الكعبة المشرفة	104-106	ص 107			
7	English/Library	Independent Reading		Complete an activity on Read Theory			

	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Music	Body percussion					
2	Arabic	(تعبير عن النظافة و أهميتها)					
3	Math	Lesson 9-5: Divide Unit Fractions by Non-Zero Whole Number.	402				
4	Islamic	التدريب على الحفظ الجديد من سورة الانفطار من آية 11 إلى نهاية السورة		التدريب لمن أنجز حفظ سورة المطففين			
5	Science	Patterns Over Time	297-298				
6	English	Spelling / audi, rupt, scrib, spec / PWB	92				
7	Saudi History	الزراعة	168	نشاط2 ص170			

	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Lesson 9-5: Divide Unit Fractions by Non-Zero Whole Number	403				
2	English	Graded Task: Writing					
3	Activity Period	Clubs					
4	ICT	Animate an Image Using Artificial Intelligence	PPT				
5	French	Dialogue					
6	Math	Lesson 9-5: Divide Unit Fractions by Non-Zero Whole Number	403	Page 403 (12 to 14)			
7	Science	Patterns Over Time	299-300	"Quest Connection", 300			
8	Islamic	تلاوة سورة التغابن من آية 15 إلى نهاية السورة					







Arabic for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework		
1	استعمال (هذا -هذه)	74		

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	تابع : أركان الصلاة	

	Saudi History for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	المناخ في المملكة العربية السعودية				